PLAZA
NAME

Woodbury
Harriman-Rte 17
Newburgh (I-84)
New Paltz
Kingston

Saugerties-East and West

Catskill

Coxsackie

Selkirk

Albany (Downtown) I-787

Albany (Northway) I-87,I-90
(East) I-890

Schenectady
Schenectady I-88
Schenectady
Amsterdam
Fultonville
Canajoharie
Little Falls
Herkimer
Utica
Westmoreland-Rome
Verona-Rome

Canastota

Syracuse I-481
Syracuse (East)
Syracuse I-81
Electronics Pkwy
Syracuse-Liverpool
Syracuse (West) I-690
Weedsport

Waterloo

Geneva

Manchester
Canandaigua

Rochester (East) I-490
Rochester I-390

Leroy I-490

Batavia

Pembroke

Depew

(West) I-890

16
17
18
19
20
21
21B
22
23
24
25
25A
26
27
28
29
29A
30
31
32
33
34
34A
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
48A
49

ENTRY
TRAFFIC

TOTAL

842,548
108,750
561,868
234,876
294,568
152,854
151,399
105,223
66,831
393,785
1,249,547
589,524
342,012
118,538
176,080
87,134
51,608
24,178
77,148
194,466
113,275
257,943
155,939
342,909
173,992
310,671
102,973
124,818
335,002
122,772
167,720
195,343
140,156
360,680
607,698
360,249
260,887
184,901
223,798
358,037

NEW YORK STATE THRUWAY AUTHORITY

MONTHLY TRAFFIC AND TOLL REVENUE REPORT BY PLAZA
MONTH OF AUGUST, 2013

EXIT TRAFFIC

NON
PERMIT PASSENGER COMMERCIAL REVENUE TOTAL

17,648 668,608 98,765 1,827 786,848
3,541 104,496 5,791 1,257 115,085
25,624 462,163 71,421 4,040 563,248
12,900 216,419 13,079 2,291 244,689
19,771 268,019 19,340 1,905 309,035
12,158 124,036 7,530 1,537 145,261
14,454 128,378 10,675 1,582 155,089
21,884 68,079 10,827 1,014 101,804

7,787 50,518 7,882 841 67,028
46,191 334,477 33,250 7,243 421,161
64,912 1,098,128 91,765 6,952 1,261,757
43,448 516,600 19,265 3,340 582,653

4,438 275,411 48,634 1,944 330,427
13,584 96,619 9,495 1,167 120,865
21,644 141,547 16,734 2,796 182,721
5,761 53,884 23,798 1,364 84,807
5,019 38,818 4,246 1,667 49,750
2,128 19,391 2,516 873 24,908

4,706 68,229 6,722 1,121 80,778

9,809 162,805 20,467 2,035 195,116
12,191 94,842 7,363 875 115,271
21,288 218,437 15,846 1,929 257,500
24,563 113,506 8,476 1,210 147,755
31,008 284,892 27,656 1,539 345,095
18,563 136,519 18,384 1,903 175,369
15,419 257,729 34,138 1,528 308,814
12,255 90,810 7,084 971 111,120

9,390 92,482 9,502 733 112,107
17,425 285,359 39,235 1,784 343,803
12,873 93,407 13,104 1,275 120,659

8,574 131,880 31,574 803 172,831
11,795 166,283 18,346 816 197,240
14,526 113,060 8,986 836 137,408
19,851 314,611 13,686 1,309 349,457
31,285 561,504 27,099 1,468 621,356
25,480 289,983 41,101 1,480 358,044
11,479 221,519 25,724 1,021 259,743
13,299 143,596 21,259 1,780 179,934
10,120 171,959 35,411 1,837 219,327

7,914 330,664 28,891 1,564 369,033

TOLL REVENUE

PASSENGER ~~  COMMERCIAL TOTAL
$2,652,586.29 $1,560,783.64 $4,213,369.
262,008.68 46,669.04 308,677
858,583.63 637,705.44 1,496,289.
411,622.38 91,292.43 502,914
534,165.97 150,452.26 684,618.
248,251.07 52,372.13 300, 623.
299,854.40 92,625.73 392,480.
116,529.65 113,943.62 230,473.
72,611.06 67,367.69 139,978.
810,573.57 393,604.88 1,204,178.
2,330,702.65 1,240,049.75 3,570,752.
462,498.51 90,997.78 553,496.
129,160.63 307,603.87 436,764
223,592.55 90,210.71 313,803.
438,739.12 232,289.04 671,028.
190,769.30 492,768.26 683,537
117,083.06 54,142.01 171,225.
62,235.45 33,562.13 95,797
234,851.96 82,852.70 317,704.
623,007.89 338,067.36 961,075.
226,935.92 85,193.84 312,129.
467,720.34 175,757.38 643,477
212,410.12 78,848.66 291,258.
702,904.52 385,659.59 1,088,564
225,812.53 240,331.84 466,144
666,904.42 524,857.88 1,191,762.
124,520.80 58,360.18 182,880.
131,933.93 89,655.81 221,589.
836,324.74 585,718.15 1,422,042.
210,398.95 140,542.09 350,941.
332,592.24 561,207.87 893,800.
386,493.09 207,158.18 593, 651.
210,097.47 93,836.04 303,933.
234,282.77 87,174.31 321,457
1,013,231.83 290,010.46 1,303,242.
727,802.79 512,128.11 1,239,930.
394,896.73 211,381.15 606,277
270,087.90 185,086.19 455,174
326,987.26 414,648.45 741,635.
379,461.87 222,608.65 602,070.
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NEW YORK STATE THRUWAY AUTHORITY

MONTHLY TRAFFIC AND TOLL REVENUE REPORT BY PLAZA
MONTH OF AUGUST, 2013

PLAZA ENTRY EXIT TRAFFIC TOLL REVENUE
NAME TRAFFIC
NON
NL w PERMIT PASSENGER COMMERCIAL REVENUE TOTAL m w w

Buffalo I-290 50 972,560 20,400 825,828 133,686 3,816 983,730 $2,916,076.44 $2,282,658.94 $5,198,735.
Hudson-Renss. (I-90) B1 319,098 4,951 284,965 38,647 1,371 329,934 268,021.65 240,194.23 508,215.
Taconic Pkwy B2 100,504 1,441 84,444 745 709 87,339 73,870.40 4,405.84 78,276.
Canaan (Mass Line) B3 502,164 3,506 414,418 72,108 1,095 491,127 1,674,029.77 1,369,817.90 3,043,847.
*x* 15-50 INC B1-B3 12,617,026 717,003 10,619,322 1,200,253 80,448 12,617,026 $24,093,226.30 $15,216,602.21 $39,309,828.
Lackawanna 55 863,973 20,607 730,473 107,076 3,638 861,794 1,023,784.59 1,234,684.46 2,258,469.
Blasdell 56 264,397 6,006 233,890 14,635 1,121 255,652 86,168.62 53,246.56 139,415.
Hamburg 57 221,406 8,493 200,420 9,971 1,402 220,286 151,671.26 49,224.26 200,895.
Eden-Angola 572 85,865 5,965 74,610 4,081 594 85,250 61,096.44 14,117.36 75,213.
Silver Creek 58 93,706 8,163 77,155 7,117 1,116 93,551 92,289.24 41,688.79 133,978.
Dunkirk-Fredonia 59 161,436 7,647 136,238 16,256 2,808 162,949 212,011.74 108,418.90 320,430.
Westfield 60 36,161 874 33,000 2,670 1,214 37,758 65,063.71 19,464.88 84,528.
Ripley (Penna. Line) 61 372,604 1,612 290,014 89,532 1,150 382,308 858,339.76 1,255,299.62 2,113,639.
*x% 55-61 2,099,548 59,367 1,775,800 251,338 13,043 2,099,548 $2,550,425.36 $2,776,144.83 $5,326,570.
FINAL TOTAL 14,716,574 776,370 12,395,122 1,451,591 93,491 14,716,574 $26,643,651.66 $17,992,747.04 $44,636,398.
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